
O/o PR.CHIEF COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, U.P. (EAST), LUCKNOW 
S. 
No. 

NAME OF OFFICERS 
S/SH. 

DESIGNATION PHONE (O) INTER-
COM 

MOBILE 

1 VIVEK MISHRA  (89021) PR.CCIT 0522 -  2466027   615 7880586822 
8005446903 

2 RICHA RASTOGI 
(06014) 

CIT (ADMN & TPS) 0522 -  2466004 604 9408791286 
 

3 SHAURYA SHASHWAT 
SHUKLA 

ADDL.CIT (Hq)(ADMN &TPS) 0522 -  2466003 603 9422304012 

4 BAL KRISHNA YADAV JT.CIT (VIG.)  0522 -  2466005 605 9477331027 

5 V.S.NEGI ADDL.CIT (TECH)  0522 -  2466028 601 8005445331 

6 VINEET JD(SYSTEMS) 0522 -  2466107 507 8005445898 

7 GAURAV GARG  DY.CIT (HQ) 0522 -  2466089 609 7599109122 

8 MANISH KUMAR DY.CIT (TECH.) 0522-   2466021 621 9431024122 

9 ANKUR VERMA DD(SYSTEMS)  531 8130595373 

10 AMIT KUMAR SONKER ACIT(VIG.) 0522-   2466009 608 8005445318 

11 DEVKI UPADHYAY AD(SYSTEMS)  533 8005445169 

12 N.N.PANDEY  AD (RAJBHASHA) 0522-   2466019 506 8999572104 
8005445139 

13 MANISH PATHAK ITO (HQ) (AD.) 0522 -  2466023 623 8005447045 

14 AMIT GUPTA ITO(PR) 0522 -  2466099 115 8005445440 
9451903854 

15 ABHISHEK VERMA ITO(JUDL.)/ GRIEVANCE 0522 -  2466025 625 8005447048 

16 RATANDEEP SINGH ITO(Vig.) 0522 -  2466007 607 8005445337 

17 SHIKSHA DUBEY ITO(LEGAL CELL) 0522 -  2466024 624 8005445094 

18 RAKESH SRIVASTAVA ITO (MSTU) 0522 -  2306062 -- 8005445684 

19 PRANAY SRIVASTAVA AO/DDO 0522 -  2466026 626 8005445324 

20 VANDANA SRIVASTAVA SR.P.S., O/o Pr.CCIT, LKO. 0522 -  2466027 627 8005445406 

21 MANDEEP SINGH SR.P.S., O/o CIT (Admn&TPS) 0522 -  2466004 -- 8005445357 

CsIT                              
1 MEENAKSHI SINGH PR.CIT-1, LKO 0522-  2466010 501 9910302585 

2 VANDANA VERMA PR.CIT(AU)-1, LKO. 0522-  2466110 510 8755013647 

3 MAZHAR AKRAM CIT (TDS) 0522-  2466032 408 7599102014 
7588182141 

4 NEIL JAIN ADG, DTRTI, LKO. 0522-  2720337 -- 9450930705 

5 DEEPIKA  MITTAL PR.CIT(CENTRAL), LKO. 0522-  2233232 -- 9013851580 

6 MEETA SINGH PR.DIT(INV.), LKO. 0522-  2233225 -- 9910106055 
8005445860 

7 NEERAJ KUMAR CIT(AUDIT),  LKO.  0522-  2466012 309 9013852765 
9811682487 

8 S.H.USMANI DIT (I&CI), LKO. 0522-  4047103 -- 8005445678 

9 PUNEET KUMAR CIT (EXEMPTION), LKO. 0522-  2466045 401 9795507000 

10 RAMENDRA VISHWAKARMA CIT(A)-1, LUCKNOW 0522-  2466054 311&
312 

8005446476 

11 VACHASHPATI TRIPATHI CIT(A)-2, LUCKNOW   9969298494 

12 NIDHI VERMA SINGH  CIT(A)-3, LKO. 0522-  2217307 -- 8005445518 

13 NAMITA  S. PANDEY CIT(DR)(ITAT)-1, LKO. 0522-  2720239 -- 9013850947 

14 MANU CHAURASIA CIT(DR)(ITAT)-2, LKO. 0522-  2720654 -- 9874353755 

 


